

2001 ONA/c Bill

29

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Abstract of cost.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const. of Road from Kuvani PWD Road Kalihoy Nahar to Barhaman To/a ward No - 7					
Agency - Pappu Kumar Singh					
Agreement No - 203 SBI/2021-22					
Date of Agreement - 25/05/2021					
Date of Completion - 24/05/2022					
(1) Providing & fixing bench mark pillars.					
2.00 Nos ϕ 14 R. P-01					
@ Rs. 4594.60/each Rs 9189.00					
(2/2) Providing & fixing reference pillars					
5.00 Nos ϕ 14 R. P-01					
@ Rs. 2112.28/each Rs 10581.00					
(3/3) Clearing and grubbing Road land.					
0.90 Hect ϕ 14 R. P-02					
@ Rs. 52970.33/Hect Rs 47673.00					
(4/4) Box cutting on both side.					
21.00 m ² ϕ 14 R. P-09					
@ Rs. 75.57/m ² Rs 1587.00					
(5/5) Construction of embankment from box cutting					
Rs. 69,036.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12.60 m ² Div. T.M.B.P. - 09					
@ Rs. 26.62/m ² R2					336.00
(6) Const. of embankment from borrow pit - lead up to 100 m.					
259.08 m ³ Div. T.M.B.P. - 26					
@ Rs. 190.35/m ³ R2					49316.00
(7) Const. of embankment from 100 m. lead.					
1899.92 m ³ Div. T.M.B.P. - 28					
@ Rs. 158.35/m ³ R2					300852.00
(8) Construction of sub-grade.					
2058.30 m ³ Div. T.M.B.P. - 10					
856.25 m ³ Div. T.M.B.P. - 24					
2914.55 m ³ @ Rs. 192.25/m ³ R2					560322.00
(9) Construction of C.T.S.B. (Hypothetical Method)					
848.20 m ³ Div. T.M.B.P. - 11					
11.06 m ³ Div. T.M.B.P. - 20					
859.26 m ³ @ Rs. 3375.38/m ³ R2					2900329.00
(10) Spreading and laying with screening					
269.88 m ³ Div. T.M.B.P. - 11					
91.51 m ³ Div. T.M.B.P. - 20					
361.49 m ³ @ Rs. 4553.75/m ³ R2					1646135.00
(11) Spreading and apply					
@ Rs. 55,26,320.00					

B/F Rs. 55,26,320.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L.	B.	D.	
Former Cont. SS-1					
3671.50 m ² Q.V.T.H.B.P-22					
@ Rs. 43.00/m ² Rs.					157875.00
(12/12) Providing and applying					
Jack coat Rs-1					
3671.50 m ² Q.V.T.H.B.P-22					
@ Rs. 14.82/m ² Rs.					54412.00
(13/13) Providing and laying HSS					
Mip. Seal Surface.					
3671.50 m ² Q.V.T.H.B.P-22					
@ Rs. 212.24/m ² Rs.					779239.00
(14/14) Construction of PCC					
Cement Concrete					
Pavement H-30					
179.01 m ³ Q.V.T.H.B.P-21					
Limit 177.48 m ³					
@ Rs. 7977.00/m ³ Rs.					1415758.00
(15/16) Providing and fixing					
KH Stone.					
1.00 Nos Q.V.T.H.B.P-23					
@ Rs. 2457.97/each Rs.					2458.00
(16/17) Providing and fixing					
room stone.					
5.00 Nos Q.V.T.H.B.P-23					
@ Rs. 652.81/each Rs.					3264.00
(17/18) Providing and fixing					
logo of project M.N.S.Y.					
@ Rs. 79,39,326.00					

B/Rs. 79,39,328.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
informatory sign board.					
4.00 Nos Q.V.T.H.B.P. 24					
@ Rs. 9923.98/each Rs.					39696.00
18 20) Painting and fixing boundary pillars					
64.00 Nos Q.V.T.H.B.P. 25					
@ Rs. 534.70/each Rs.					34221.00
19 21) Painting & fixing retro reflective cautionery 600mm equilateral and triangle.					
9.00 Nos Q.V.T.H.B.P. - 25					
@ Rs. 3729.20/each Rs.					33563.00 33383.00
20 22) Painting and fixing 600mm circular board.					
10.00 Nos Q.V.T.H.B.P. - 25					
@ Rs. 4909.51/each Rs.					49095.00
21 23) Painting and fixing 800mm x 600mm rectangular board.					
3.00 Nos Q.V.T.H.B.P. - 25					
@ Rs. 6740.40/each Rs.					20221.00
22 24) Road marking on B.T. position.					
197.57 m ² Q.V.T.H.B.P. - 23					
@ Rs. 721.95/m ² Rs.					142636.00
23 25) Road marking on					
C/O Rs. 8,258,758.00					

B/F R 82, 58, 758.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
C.C. Portion.					
58.00 m ³ Q.V. T.M.B. R 23					
@ Rs. 821.52/m ³ R ₂					47648.00
(24/28) C/Work excavation for foundation of structure.					
59.52 m ³ Q.V. T.M.B. P-02					
78.05 m ³ Q.V. T.M.B. P-03					
137.57 m ³ @ Rs. 305.42/m ³ R ₃					42017.00
(25/27) Providing PCC (M-15) & levelling course.					
9.18 m ³ Q.V. T.M.B. P-02					
11.41 m ³ Q.V. T.M.B. P-04					
50.56 m ³ Q.V. T.M.B. P-04					
71.15 m ³ @ Rs. 6290.67/m ³ R ₂					447581.00
(26/28) Providing PCC (M-20) in open found'n					
67.51 m ³ Q.V. T.M.B. P-03					
2.83 m ³ Q.V. T.M.B. P-08					
3.64 m ³ Q.V. T.M.B. P-09					
74.18 m ³ Limit to 74.15 m ³					
@ Rs. 7208.06/m ³ R ₂					534448.00
(27/29) Providing and laying Rcc pipe NP-3 1000 ϕ mm.					
15.00 m Q.V. T.M.B. P-03					
@ Rs. 3731.75/m R ₂					55976.00
(28/30) Painting on parapet wall of 14 pipe.					
					C/Rs 93,86,428.00

C/o Rs 93,86,428.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
41.28 m ² P.V.T. H.B. P-24					
@ Rs. 101.14/m ² Rs.					4175.00
(29/31) Sand filling in foundation trenches					
1.05 m ² Limit to 1.01 m ² P.V.T. H.B. P-4					
@ Rs. 522.36/m ² Rs.					523.00
(30/32) Providing pcc L.H. 151/n sub structure.					
33.57 m ² Limit to					
33.49 m ² P.V.T. H.B. P-7					
@ Rs. 6812.51/m ² Rs.					228150.00
(31/33) Providing and laying R.C. H-25 in Deck slab.					
3.68 m ² P.V.T. H.B. P-09					
@ Rs. 8312.98/m ² Rs.					30592.00
(32/34) S/F/P of HYSD bars					
0.482 MT P.V.T. H.B. P-08					
@ Rs. 55729.21/MT Rs.					26861.00
(33/36) Providing weep holes in abutment & R. wall.					
32.00 Nos P.V.T. H.B. P-08					
@ Rs. 96.26/each Rs.					3080.00
(34/37) Drainage spots in Deck slab.					
2.00 Nos P.V.T. H.B. P-09					
@ Rs. 462.10/each Rs.					924.00
(35/38) Providing reinforcement					

C/O Rs. 96,80,210.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of plan
	No.	L.	B.	
(35) Painting on parapet wall & s/c balustrade. 26.56 m ² @ Rs 101.14/m ² = Rs 2686.00				Rs 2686.00
(36) Providing and laying 300mm d. pipe - 10.00 m @ V.T.M.B. 12 21 @ Rs 905.09/m = Rs 9054.00				Rs. 96,91,950.00
Add 12% Cr.S.T.C. Rs.				11,68,034.00
Add 1% L.Cess (+) Rs.				96,920.00
Add S.Fee (+) Rs.				126,369.00
Total Rs.				1,10,78,273.00
Less - 11% Depos Rs.				12,186.00
				Rs. 1,10,66,087.00
Less previous payment Rs.				71,17,118.00
Payable Rs.				39,48,969.00
Amount paid 03-03-2022				
02/06/2022 A.E.				
C.P.P.				
03-03-22 E.R.				